Boat Skip  - Issue 06
U S E R  G U I D E
BOAT SKIP
02 03
CONTENTS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INTRODUCTION 05
SPECIFICATION 06

down bale arm ensure loading is quick and easy.
Designed with a ‘dog bone’ mechanism for the automatic emptying of the skip by the crane
operator, it eliminates the need for an assistant to manually operate it.
K E Y  B E N E F I T S
 ▪ Automatic unloading eliminates the need for an assistant and for the slinger or signaller to
enter the ‘danger zone’.
 ▪ Lifts and tips part loads, a physical impossibility with traditional, manually operated, circular
muck skips.
 ▪ Available in a wide range of capacities, from 500 to 2000 litres.
 ▪ Available with a debris cover on request to keep dust pollution to a minimum.
support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com support@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com
P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
06 07
SPECIFICATION
I T E M P R O D U C T  C O D E
Boat Skip 500 CA108-00500
Boat Skip 750 CA108-00750
Boat Skip 1000 CA108-01000
Boat Skip 1500 CA108-01500
Boat Skip 2000 CA108-02000
L E N G T H
(mm)
LW B 1
(mm)